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BUILDING 'F'
6-STOREY
78 UNITS 

BUILDING 'G'
6-STOREY
78 UNITS 

BUILDING 'H'
6-STOREY
78 UNITS 

BUILDING 'E'

BUILDING 'I'
6-STOREY
78 UNITS 

6-STOREY
24 UNITS 

W 

S 

N 

E 

16.5m 

3.0m 

84.5m
 

6.0m 7.5m
 

28.5m
 

93.3m
 

30.0m 

24.0m
 

30.0m 

6.0m 

52.2m 

22.2m 

76.0m 

4.3m 

6.0m 

38.7m
 

24.0m 

6.0m
 

6.0m 2.0m 

6.0m 

12.7m 

21.5m
 4.5m 

4.5m 

20.0m 

17.9m 

3.0m
 

21.5m
 

6.2m 

3.0m
 54.2m 

21.5m
 

207.2m

3.0m
 

3.0m
 54.2m 

3.0m
 6.0m 

21.5m
 

6.2m 

3.0m
 60.0m 

3.0m
 

161.1m 

3.0m

60.0m 

6.2m 

161.5m 204.8m 

LO
AD

IN
G

LO
AD

IN
G

LO
AD

IN
G

 

SINGLE CAR GARAGES 

LOADINGLOADING 

CHATEAU AVENUE 

QUESTA DRIVE 

313.1m 

BUILDING 'B' 
10-STOREY 

SOUTH SITE - RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT DETAILS: 

10-STOREY, 120 UNITS
10-STOREY, 120 UNITS
6-STOREY, 72 UNITS
8-STOREY, 96 UNITS
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120 UNITS 

TOTAL PROPOSED UNITS: 408 
BUILDING 'A': 
BUILDING 'B': 
BUILDING 'C': 
BUILDING 'D': 
PROPOSED PARKING SPACES: 531 
PROPOSED PARKING RATE: 1.30 
LANDSCAPED OPEN SPACE: 

7
2

 U
N

IT
S

SOUTH SITE - BUSINESS OFFICE DEVELOPMENT DETAILS: NORTH 'B' SITE - RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT DETAILS: NORTH 'A' SITE - RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT DETAILS:
GFA: 1860m2 TOTAL PROPOSED UNITS: 180 
REQUIRED PARKING SPACES: 
PROVIDED PARKING SPACES: 

SOUTH SITE - RESPITE HOME DEVELOPMENT DETAILS: 
GFA: 
REQUIRED PARKING SPACES: 
PROVIDED PARKING SPACES:
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BUILDING 'A' 
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BANWELL ROAD 

(incl. trails): 38.2% 
LOT COVERAGE: 12.7% 

56 TOTAL PROPOSED UNITS: 156
BUILDING 'E': 6-STOREY, 24 UNITS

60 BUILDING 'F': 6-STOREY, 78 UNITS
BUILDING 'H': 6-STOREY, 78 UNITS

BUILDING 'G': 6-STOREY, 78 UNITS
BUILDING 'I': 6-STOREY, 78 UNITS
PROPOSED PARKING SPACES: 227

PROPOSED PARKING SPACES: 270 
499m2

PROPOSED PARKING RATE: 1.50 OVERLAND STREETPROPOSED PARKING RATE:  1.45 

12 LANDSCAPED OPEN SPACE: 

12 
LANDSCAPED OPEN SPACE: (incl. trails): 24.5%
(incl. trails): 36.4% LOT COVERAGE: 9.02%
LOT COVERAGE: 23.2% 

BANWELL AND McHUGH - BANWELL AND McHUGH - BANWELL AND McHUGH -1027458 ONTARIO LTD. SOUTH SITE NORTH 'A' SITE NORTH 'B' SITE PROPOSED MULTI-UNIT PROPOSED LANDSCAPED SOUTH SITE - PHASE 1 
(± 5.35 ha / 13.23 ac) (±1.43 ha / 3.54 ac) (±1.66 ha / 4.11 ac)BANWELL AND McHUGH -

MIXED USE DEVELOPMENTS 

RESIDENTIAL OPEN SPACE 

30m BUFFER FROM PROPOSED BUSINESS PROPOSED RESPITE
EXTENT OF BERM SOUTH SITE-  PHASE 2EXISTING BERMRAILWAY OFFICES HOME 
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